g‘WA HYD

LOGISTICS

PRA Invoice No:
Invoice Date:
Bill to
BL/CRO/Ref No:

2024-23

December 04,2023
Ahmed Fine Textile Mills
HL-71281214

Account Title:
Bank:
Account No:
Branch Code:

IBAN:

Sales Tax Invoice

WAHYD (PRIVATE) LIMITED
NTN No: 7445454-6

STRN No: P 7445454-6

Wahyd Private Limited

SilkBank Limited

0050755000553947

5075

IBAN PK89 SAUD 0050 7550 0055 3947

Description

Date

Freight Charges

Other Charges

Total Amount

10

11

12

Ref # :942860932

Loading : Qadirpur Ran, Pakistan

Unloading : South Asia Pakistan Terminals, Pakistan
Trailer 40 Feet - TLD-444 - BEAU5351915 - Towels

Ref # :425676477

Loading : Qadirpur Ran, Pakistan

Unloading : Port Qasim Bin Qasim Town, Karachi,
Pakistan

Trailer 40 Feet - TLN-465 - MRSU5218558 - Towels

Ref # :174314974

Loading : Qadirpur Ran, Pakistan

Unloading : South Asia Pakistan Terminals, Pakistan
Trailer 40 Feet - TLZ-657 - KOCU5199904 - Towels

Ref # :544012188

Loading : Qadir Pur Rawan ,Multan, Pakistan
Unloading : South Asia Pakistan Terminals, Pakistan
Trailer 40 Feet - JV-7700 - CAIU7200363 - Towels

Ref # :81332073

Loading : Qadirpur Ran, Pakistan

Unloading : South Asia Pakistan Terminals, Pakistan
Trailer 40 Feet - TLS-479 - HMMU6226103 - Towels

Ref # :285101799

Loading : Qadir pur Rawan, Multan, Pakistan
Unloading : South Asia Pakistan Terminals, Pakistan
Trailer 40 Feet - TLZ-657 - FCIU9067875 - Towels

Ref # :544544479

Loading : Qadir pur Rawan, Multan, Pakistan
Unloading : South Asia Pakistan Terminals, Pakistan
Trailer 40 Feet - TLQ-691 - HAMU1228710 - Towels

Ref # :910726891

Loading : Qadirpur Ran, Pakistan

Unloading : Port Qasim Bin Qasim Town, Karachi,
Pakistan

Trailer 40 Feet - JU-9514 - TGBU6664893 - TOWELS

Ref # :709932742

Loading : Qadir pur Rawan, Multan, Pakistan
Unloading : South Asia Pakistan Terminals, Pakistan
Trailer 40 Feet - JT-2555 - FANU3130133 - Towels

Ref # : 734684164

Loading : Industrial estate Il, Faisalabad, Pakistan
Unloading : Baywest Yard, Karachi, Pakistan
Trailer 40 Feet - LEI-7271 - Towels

Ref # :347436726

Loading : Qadirpur Ran, Pakistan

Unloading : South Asia Pakistan Terminals, Pakistan
Trailer 40 Feet - TLS-396 - SEGU6432280 - Towels

Ref # :636440487

Loading : Qadirpur Ran, Pakistan

Unloading : South Asia Pakistan Terminals, Pakistan
Trailer 40 Feet - TLK-564 - HLBU1610527 - Towels

AMOUNT :

02 Nov 2023

06 Nov 2023

07 Nov 2023

07 Nov 2023

08 Nov 2023

14 Nov 2023

19 Nov 2023

21 Nov 2023

27 Nov 2023

28 Nov 2023

29 Nov 2023

29 Nov 2023

70,000.00

67,000.00

70,000.00

70,000.00

70,000.00

85,600.00

65,000.00

60,000.00

56,000.00

85,600.00

80,600.00

60,000.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

70,000.00

67,000.00

70,000.00

70,000.00

70,000.00

85,600.00

65,000.00

60,000.00

56,000.00

85,600.00

80,600.00

60,000.00

839,800.00



# Description Date Freight Charges Other Charges Total Amount

GST 15% : 125,970.00

TOTAL : Rs. 965,770.00

AMOUNT IN WORDS : Nine Lakh Sixty Five Thousand Seven Hundred Seventy Only

THANK YOU FOR USING WAHYD LOGISTICS SERVICES

This is computer generated invoice and does not require signature
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